Name

ABP Backflow, Inc.

Checkrite Backflow/
Chuck Schoop

Economy Plumbing

GAC Company

Ground Hog
Construction
LeDuc & Dexter
Plumbing Inc.
Maples Plumbing and
Heating

Ongaro & Sons
Plumbing

RH & Sons Water
Service

Valley Comfort
Heating & Air

Backflow Testers

The testers below provided service to our customers last year.
You may use any certified provider - they are not required to appear on this list.

Address

1599 Felta Ridge Rd.
Healdsburg CA 95448
3618 Chanate Rd.
Santa Rosa CA 95404
1058 N. Dutton Ave.
Santa Rosa CA 95401
720 2" St. #5511
Santa Rosa, CA 95402
5353 Hessel Rd.
Sebastopol CA 95472
2833 Dowd Dr. Ste A
Santa Rosa CA 95407
280 Castro Court
Santa Rosa, CA 95407
2995 Dutton Ave
Santa Rosa CA 95407
225 Golden Ridge Ave
Sebastopol CA 95472
PO Box 1457

Santa Rosa CA 95402

Phone

888-356-7761
707-575-5296
707-545-4455
707-538-8000
707-529-2085

707-575-1500

707-585-9979
ext. 309

707-579-3511
800-675-3569

707-523-1244

Fax or Email

service@abpbackflow.com

checkritebackflow@sonic.net

707-543-8111

gary@gaccompany.com

707-823-9389

707-527-0281

contact@ongaroandsons.com

RHSonsWater@earthlink.net

License

1032328
836022
748220
927846
723766
651401
1048751
215233
698774

376828
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